Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

3,422

4,002

R$
500.00

31-07-2017

31-07-2017

31-07-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICO
PRESTADO COMO
MERENDEIRA NA
ESCOLA
MUNICIPAL
NOSSA SENHORA
DO PERPETUO DO
SOCORRO,
COMUNIDADE
FATIMA - CAPANA
GRANDE.




